065064
067066
069068
071070
073072
075074
MCF0605YTF2-120T01       9~15           100           5           10            2.8              100
MCF0605YGF2-350T01      19~35           100           5           10            2.5              100
MCF0605YGF2-900T01     90±25%           100           5           10            5.2              100
MCF0806YSF2-120T01     12±25%              100            5          10            1.7              100
MCF0806YSF2-470T01     47±25%          100            5          10            3.8              100
MCF0806YGF2-900T01     90±25%          100            5          10            4.0              100
077076
079078
081080
083082
085084
087086
089088
091090
093092
095094
097096
099098
101100
103102
105104
107106
109108
111110
113112
115114
117116
119118
121120
123122
0806
1008
1310
0604
289288
291290
293292
295294
297296
299298
301300
303302
305304
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(mΩ)
typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
max.
I sat
(A)
typ.
I sat
(A)
max.
I rms
(A)
typ.
I rms
(A)
max.
TMPC0503HP-R10YG-D02 0.10 ±30 1V/100K 2.2 2.6 40.0 35.0 24.0 21.0
TMPC0503HP-R15YG-D02 0.15 ±30 1V/100K 2.5 3.0 37.0 32.0 22.0 19.0
TMPC0503HP-R20YG-D02 0.20 ±30 1V/100K 2.7 3.2 34.0 30.0 20.0 18.0
TMPC0503HP-R22MG-D02 0.22 ±20 1V/100K 3.2 3.8 32.0 28.0 19.0 17.0
TMPC0503HP-R33MG-D02 0.33 ±20 1V/100K 4.3 5.0 20.0 18.0 15.0 13.0
TMPC0503HP-R36MG-D02 0.36 ±20 1V/100K 4.5 5.2 19.5 17.5 14.2 12.5
TMPC0503HP-R47MG-D02 0.47 ±20 1V/100K 6.3 7.1 18.0 16.0 13.0 11.0
TMPC0503HP-R56MG-D02 0.56 ±20 1V/100K 7.8 8.6 17.0 16.0 12.0 10.0
TMPC0503HP-R68MG-D02 0.68 ±20 1V/100K 8.0 9.0 15.5 14.0 11.0 9.0
TMPC0503HP-R82MG-D02 0.82 ±20 1V/100K 8.8 10.0 14.0 12.0 10.0 8.5
TMPC0503HP-1R0MG-D02 1.00 ±20 1V/100K 11.0 12.7 13.0 11.0 9.0 8.0
TMPC0503HP-1R2MG-D02 1.20 ±20 1V/100K 13.0 15.0 12.0 10.5 8.5 7.5
TMPC0503HP-1R5MG-D02 1.50 ±20 1V/100K 14.4 16.6 11.5 10.0 8.0 7.0
TMPC0503HP-2R2MG-D02 2.20 ±20 1V/100K 26.0 29.2 11.0 9.5 7.0 6.0
TMPC0503HP-3R3MG-D02 3.30 ±20 1V/100K 33.0 38.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 5.0
TMPC0503HP-4R7MG-D02 4.70 ±20 1V/100K 48.0 53.0 8.0 6.5 5.5 4.5
TMPC0503HP-5R6MG-D02 5.60 ±20 1V/100K 54.0 62.0 7.3 6.0 4.7 4.0
TMPC0503HP-6R8MG-D02 6.80 ±20 1V/100K 68.0 76.2 6.0 4.5 4.2 3.6
TMPC0503HP-8R2MG-D02 8.20 ±20 1V/100K 85.0 97.0 5.0 4.0 3.8 3.2
TMPC0503HP-100MG-D02 10.00 ±20 1V/100K 104.0 120.0 4.0 3.2 3.5 2.7
TMPC0503HP-150MG-D02 15.00 ±20 1V/100K 165.0 190.0 3.2 2.7 2.7 2.3
TMPC0503HP-220MG-D02 22.00 ±20 1V/100K 217.0 250.0 2.7 2.3 2.2 1.9
307306
309308
1335
311310
1150
313312
1150
8R2
315314
1150
8R2
1150
8R2
317316
1150
8R2
1830
4R7
319318
321320
1901
2R2 1814
R47
323322
325324
327326